PUG003003-1011  Page 1 of 19
Introduction
Zilog’s ZAURA RF Wireless Module is a cost-effective high-performance radio system
on a module designed for the wireless transmission of digital information. It is available in
both the 868 MHz and 915 MHz radio frequency bands.
The Module can be easily mounted on a two-layer PCB with minimal external connections.
It is a small-footprint (1.61" by 1.02") wireless modular system that can be designed into any
number of monitoring and control applications to enable wireless control. This Product User

further application and characterization work. In addition, Zilog cautions that delivery
might be uncertain at times, due to start-up yield issues.
Ordering Information
The ZAURA RF Wireless 868 MHz and 915 MHz Modules are each available as develop-
ment kits, as listed in Table 4. Each kit includes two ZAURA RF Wireless Modules and
two ZAURA RF Wireless development boards. Both ZAURA RF Wireless Module
Development Kits can be ordered from the Zilog website using the part numbers listed in
Table 4. For more information about ordering, please consult your local Zilog Sales
Office. The Zilog website (www.zilog.com) lists all regional offices and provides addi-
tional information about ZAURA RF Wireless Technology products.
Related Documentation
The documents associated with the ZAURA RF Wireless Modules are listed in Table 5
and can also be found on the Zilog website at www.zilog.com.
Table 4. ZAURA RF Wireless Module Ordering Information
Part Number Description
ZAURA868100MODG ZAURA RF Wireless 868 MHz Module
ZAURA915100MODG ZAURA RF Wireless 915 MHz Module
ZAURA868100KITG ZAURA RF Wireless 868 MHz Module Development Kit
ZAURA915100KITG ZAURA RF Wireless 915 MHz Module Development Kit
Table 5. ZAURA RF Wireless Module Documentation
Document
Number Description
PUG0030 This ZAURA RF Wireless Module Reference Design document